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Data de celebracid

01/03/15
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Publicitat

104
107
108
109
110
111
126
128
137
139
150
156
160
162
165
179
182
199
243

OLMEDILLAS ESTAUN , Federico
ROCA BERBEL , Joan Rafael
SALAVEDRA FRANCO , Santi
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ , Santiago
TORRES PRENAFETA , Jordi
COLOM CASANOVA , Manuel Enric
CASADO SEGURA , Josep

PINI BARREIRO , Nestor Mari
RAMIREZ MUNOZ , Adriano
CASANOVA MUNOZ , José Luis
SOLER RIERA , Joan Josep

VELA RODRIGUEZ , Rosendo
ROMAN MIRAS , Jose luis
SANCHEZ CUELLAR , Alfonso
CARRERE PRIETO , Vicente
GALVEZ MASSO , Salvador
MAYA ZAPATA , Cristdébal
SEPULVEDA GOMEZ , Rodrigo
NARVAEZ CEREZO , José Manuel
BRUGUERA BARBANY , Josep
RIPOLL SIERRA , José Maria
GASULLA CUADRAS , Carles
TERRONES ALGAR , Antonio
PARLADE CABISCOL , Manel
FERMIN RUIZ , Mariano
TORRADO HERMOSA , Manuel
BLANCO JIMENEZ , Angel
GUERRERO JIMENEZ , Gabriel
CEBEY LOPEZ , Fernando
SABATER ANDREU , Jordi

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ , Enric
TORRUBIA CANTANO , Emilio
TORRUBIA CANTANO , Josep

RIEMBAU VILA , Narcis

DE DIOS ESCRIBANO , Juan José
COURTIER , Philip Edward
AMOR DIAZ , JesuUs

MENGUAL DIGON , Joan Josep
PEREZ PEREZ , José

NAFRIA MITJANS , Xavier
MANONELLES TORRENS , Enric
SANCHEZ SOLANO , Fernando

DE DIEGO GARCIA , Miguel
GOEREE , Christiaan Abraham
MIGUEL RAMIREZ , Francisco
JELASKA , Zeljko

GARCIA HERNANDEZ , Javier
FONTANE MARCOS , Octavi

ROCA FERNANDEZ , Francisco
GADENNE , Alain

CODONY BATLLE , Jordi

CANET SOLER , Josep

ESP19610814
ESP19650307
ESP19640119
ESP19640924
ESP19621002
ESP19630831
ESP19590331
ESP19631231
ESP19621113
ESP19570714
ESP19650809
ESP19610908
ESP19550426
ESP19510501
ESP19600707
ESP19560601
ESP19480113
ESP19650911
ESP19580823
ESP19460518
ESP19650628
ESP19631212
ESP19520127
ESP19521030
ESP19651115
ESP19640505
ESP19630303
ESP19630609
ESP19590530
ESP19590712
ESP19570223
ESP19570822
ESP19530705
ESP19650304
ESP19540116
REG19641003
ESP19580915
ESP19590625
ESP19620906
ESP19611223
ESP19500724
ESP19640221
ESP19590421
ESP19630319
ESP19530509
CRO19650710
ESP19650329
ESP19650430
ESP19500904
FRA19490409
ESP19650710
ESP19560319

PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON

RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI

GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA
GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA
GALVESPORT. CLUB CICLISTA
ACVC
ACVC

GN6 CYCLING TEAM

GN6 CYCLING TEAM

GN6 CYCLING TEAM

GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. ASS
ESCUREDO PERFORMANCE COMP
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
BIELA-FITNESSCENTER MOLIN
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
PROBIKE CLUB

TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA
TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
ELECTROIZAS C C
CAROZ&ARMAYONES

RR BIKERS CLUB

MUNT BIKES

MUNT BIKES

SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
TARREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
MONBIKE CLUB CICLISTA

RR BIKERS CLUB

BICICLETES SEGU

MONTGRI. CLUB CICLISTA
CARINENA CICLES
MADURGA. PENYA CICLISTA

BICIS ESTEVE
BICISPRINT-TREK STORE SAB
C.C. LE BOULOU

OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
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723 ROCA SATORRES , Olga Alexandra F-ELI ESP19641208 MORENITO CICLES
740 SMITH , Chirstina Marie F-ELIT CAN19731128 BIELA-FITNESSCENTER MOLIN
Total corredors inscrits : 54
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